Free Pet Services

for Austin and Travis County

On Wednesday, Thursdays, Fridays
and Saturdays in January

Have your pet spayed or neutered, vaccinated against rabies,
and receive a microchip at no cost!

Space is limited and services are first come, first served.

Funding provided by the Austin Animal Center. Veterinary
Services provided by Emancipet Mobile Spay/Neuter Clinic.

Visit emancipet.org/mobile for more info.
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Schedule of Free Clinics

South Rural
Community

Center
(Del Valle)

St. Johns
Neighborhood
Center

Montopolis
Recreation
Center

Dove Springs
Recreation

Center
(Pool Parking Lot)

Gus-Garcia
Recreation
Center

3518 S. FM 973,
Del Valle, 78617

7500 Blessing
78752

1200 Montopolis
Dr. 78741

5801 Ainez Dr.
78744

1201 E. Rundberg
Ln., 78753

Thurs, January 15

Fri, January 9

Fri, January 2

Sat, January 3

Thurs, January 8

Thurs, January 29

Sat, January 24

Fri, January 16

Fri, January 21

Fri, January 23

Sat, January 31

If you live in Austin
or Travis County,
save this schedule!
Visit any one of
these FREE clinics
to have your pet
spayed or neutered,
vaccinated against
rabies, and receive
a microchip.

Space is limited and
services are first
come, first served.

Garrison
District Park

Northeast
Metropolitan
Park

Rosewood-
Zaragosa
Neighborhood
Center

Dottie-Jordan
Park

6001 Manchaca Rd
78745

2703 E. Pecan St.
Pflugerville, 78660

2800 Webberville
Rd. 78702

2803 Loyola Ln.,
78723

Sat, January 17

Wed, January 14

Sat, January 10

Wed, January 7

Fri, January 30

Wed, January 28

Thurs, January 22

To be eligible to participate, please follow these guidelines
Animals must be at least 3 Ibs and 3 months old to be spayed or neutered.

Line starts at 6am, pet check-in starts at 8am.

Do not feed your pet after midnight prior to surgery.
Bring your pet on a leash or in a carrier.

Pick your pet up the same day between 4:45 and 5:30pm.

Other low-cost services available 10am-4pm

*Low cost services include: de-worming, flea and tick prevention, Dhpp and Bordatella vaccines
and heartworm test for dogs, Fvrcp, Felv vaccines and Feline leukemia/Feline AIDS test for cats.




